Competition
City
Country
Rink

Easter Cup

BEL

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category
Rank Nr
18
19
15
130
108
96
95
25
17
20
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Junior F
Name
Leon SPIVAKOVSKYI
Sten VAN DER KNAAP
Felix RADTKE
Pepijn REINDERS
Louis BRONSELAER
Quinn WIJBRANDTS
Sander WIDLUND
Mitch MATHOT
Lois DEN HEIJER
Allan GOVAERT

Affil
HVHW
HVHW
ETR
SVU
STKG
STAYC
STAYC
IDA
HVHW
HVHW

Cntry
NED
NED
GER
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED

FP
102
42
37
24
21
20
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29
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Best time
00:38:548
00:40:680
00:40:910
00:43:243
00:42:709
00:43:182
00:44:942
00:45:154
00:46:010
00:43:429



